
KAT.

WAG.

Kobiety do lat 17

1 49 ŁODZIŃSKA Amelia 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 45,7 45z 48z 50z 61z 64z 67z 117 193,0

2 71 SZYMAŃSKA Gabriela 2007 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 64,6 56z 59z 61z 72z 75z 77z 138 178,2

3 49 KASIELSKA Wiktoria 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 46,6 42z 45z 47z 53z 57z 60z 107 173,7

4 55 KRZEMIŃSKA Dagmara 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 54,0 43z 45z 47z 55z 59z 62z 109 158,1

5 64 WINIARSKA Natalia 2006 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 61,3 47z 50z 53x 55z 60z 64x 110 146,6

6 55 MOJSA Nikola 2006 UKS Talent Wrocław 51,3 33z 36x 36x 45z 49z 51z 84 126,5

7 55 NOWICKA Natalia 2008 KS Mjollnir Wrocław 52,7 31x 32z 34z 41z 43z 45z 79 116,6

8 64 WIECHOWSKA Natalia 2005 UKS Talent Wrocław 63,3 33z 36z 38x 43z 47x 47x 79 103,2

Kobiety do lat 20

1 64 MOJSA Martyna 2001 KPC "Górnik" Polkowice 62,5 53z 56x 56x 73z 77x 78x 126 165,9

2 59 LUBASIŃSKA Stella 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 55,2 45z 48z 50z 55z 59z 62z 112 160,0

3 87+ OLEJNIK Weronika 2001 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 97,5 62z 66z 69z 75z 80z 85x 149 159,9

4 81 PROTOKOWICZ Zuzanna 2003 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 76,5 53z 56z 60z 70z 74z 78x 134 158,1

5 64 GORYL Oliwia 2001 KS Mjollnir Wrocław 63,8 55z 57z 59x 60z 63x 64z 121 157,4

6 55 GRZEGORZEWSKA Weronika 2003 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 52,9 42z 45x 45z 55z 59x 59x 100 147,2

7 87+ GALANTOWICZ Daria 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 104,1 52z 55z 60z 70z 73x 73z 133 140,0

8 59 MURDZA Gabriela 2002 UKS Talent Wrocław 55,2 44z 46x 46x 53z 56x 56x 97 138,6

Kobiety OPEN

1 64 ANDREJCZUK Patrycja 1998 UKS Talent Wrocław 63,7 69z 72z 74z 85z 90z 93z 167 217,4

2 71 PAWLIK Natalia 2000 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 69,8 78z 82x 82x 85z 90x 92z 170 210,1

3 49 ŁODZIŃSKA Amelia 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 45,7 45z 48z 50z 61z 64z 67z 117 193,0

4 64 PETKA Natalia 2000 UKS Talent Wrocław 62,8 65z 68z 70z 75x 75z 77x 145 190,4

5 81 SARNECKA Marzena 1982 UKS Talent Wrocław 79,7 65z 69z 71z 85x 85z 90z 161 186,4

6 71 SZYMAŃSKA Gabriela 2007 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 64,6 56z 59z 61z 72z 75z 77z 138 178,2

7 49 KASIELSKA Wiktoria 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 46,6 42z 45z 47z 53z 57z 60z 107 173,7

8 64 MOJSA Martyna 2001 KPC "Górnik" Polkowice 62,5 53z 56x 56x 73z 77x 78x 126 165,9

9 59 LUBASIŃSKA Stella 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 55,2 45z 48z 50z 55z 59z 62z 112 160,0

10 87+ OLEJNIK Weronika 2001 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 97,5 62z 66z 69z 75z 80z 85x 149 159,9

11 55 KRZEMIŃSKA Dagmara 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 54,0 43z 45z 47z 55z 59z 62z 109 158,1

12 81 PROTOKOWICZ Zuzanna 2003 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 76,5 53z 56z 60z 70z 74z 78x 134 158,1

13 64 GORYL Oliwia 2001 KS Mjollnir Wrocław 63,8 55z 57z 59x 60z 63x 64z 121 157,4

14 55 GRZEGORZEWSKA Weronika 2003 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 52,9 42z 45x 45z 55z 59x 59x 100 147,2

15 64 WINIARSKA Natalia 2006 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 61,3 47z 50z 53x 55z 60z 64x 110 146,6

16 59 ZDANOWICZ Daria 1992 KS Mjollnir Wrocław 55,4 42z 45x 45x 55z 57z 60z 102 145,3

17 76 ŁODZIŃSKA Kamila 1989 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 73,8 45z 48z 51z 67z 70z 73x 121 145,3

18 87+ GALANTOWICZ Daria 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 104,1 52z 55z 60z 70z 73x 73z 133 140,0

19 71 KUR Dominika 1986 KS Mjollnir Wrocław 66,2 45z 47z 50x 60z 63z 65x 110 140,0

20 59 MURDZA Gabriela 2002 UKS Talent Wrocław 55,2 44z 46x 46x 53z 56x 56x 97 138,6

21 59 NOWAK Marta 1987 KS Mjollnir Wrocław 58,7 42x 42z 44z 50z 53z 56z 100 137,0

22 59 KORZEŃ Joanna 1993 KS Mjollnir Wrocław 55,9 36z 38z 40z 53z 56z 61x 96 135,9

23 55 KĘDZIERSKA Patrycja 2000 UKS Talent Wrocław 49,6 30z 33z 35z 44z 47x 47z 82 126,7

24 55 MOJSA Nikola 2006 UKS Talent Wrocław 51,3 33z 36x 36x 45z 49z 51z 84 126,5

25 59 NIEDZIELA Barbara 1997 KS Mjollnir Wrocław 57,0 35z 38z 41z 44z 46z 48z 89 124,4

26 55 NOWICKA Natalia 2008 KS Mjollnir Wrocław 52,7 31x 32z 34z 41z 43z 45z 79 116,6

27 64 WIECHOWSKA Natalia 2005 UKS Talent Wrocław 63,3 33z 36z 38x 43z 47x 47x 79 103,2

28 55 WCISŁO Natalia 1998 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 54,2 25z 30z 35x 40z 45x 45x 70 101,3
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